
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 1
Gaume 28.6.2024

ASUB

Léa INSTALLE
Hainaut O.C.
Percurso : D-20
Distancia : 4400m (Desnivel 110m)
Tempo : 1:18:47 (17'54"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Melissa JOLLY-JANSSON 1:08:46
3. Ance ZARIŅA 1:39:23

1. 232 00:09:33 620m 15'24"/km
2. 184 00:02:11 00:11:44 154m 14'11"/km
3. 203 00:07:02 00:18:46 508m 13'51"/km
4. 204 00:02:09 00:20:55 228m 9'26"/km
5. 200 00:01:01 00:21:56 95m 10'42"/km
6. 191 00:04:56 00:26:52 254m 19'25"/km
7. 193 00:05:17 00:32:09 444m 11'54"/km
8. 209 00:10:42 00:42:51 610m 17'32"/km
9. 228 00:16:42 00:59:33 221m 75'34"/km

10. 231 00:01:54 01:01:27 172m 11'03"/km
11. 215 00:06:20 01:07:47 232m 27'18"/km
12. 224 00:06:25 01:14:12 302m 21'15"/km
13. 220 00:02:39 01:16:51 237m 11'11"/km
14. 222 00:01:11 01:18:02 119m 9'57"/km
15. 255 00:00:28 01:18:30 83m 5'37"/km
16. 999 00:00:17 01:18:47 101m 2'48"/km
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